
 

  

 

Monday 8th March  

 Chicken Goujons 

Baked Beans & Creamed Potatoes 

Muffin, Flakemeal Biscuit or Cookie 

 

~ 

Tuesday 9th March 

Beefburger in a Bap 

Chipped Potatoes 

Jelly Pots 

~ 

Wednesday 10th March 

Roast Breast of Turkey in Gravy 

Sliced Carrots, Creamed & roast Potatoes 

Ice Lollies 

~ 

Thursday 11th March 

Irish Stew 

 

Sponge Cake 

~  

Friday 12th March 

Fishfingers  

Peas & Chipped Potatoes 

Muffin, Flakemeal Biscuit or Cookie 

 

 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 



 

  

 

Monday 28th September  

Pork Sausages  

Baked Bean & Creamed Potatoes  

Ice-Cream Tubs 

~ 

Tuesday 29th September  

Chicken Curry 

With Boiled Rice &  

Selection Of Bread /  Naan 

Ride Crispie Cake 

~ 

Wednesday 30th September  

Breaded Chicken Goujons 

With Sweet Chilli Sauce & 

Chipped Potatoes  

Ice-Lollies 

~ 

Thursday 1st October  

Irish Stew 

With Selection of Bread 

Sponge Cake 

~  

Friday 2nd October 

Fishfingers  

Baked Beans & Chipped Potatoes 

Jelly Pots 

 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 

 

Monday 15th March  

Steakburger in a Bap 

Chipped Potatoes  

Ice-Lollies 

~ 

Tuesday 16th March 

Pork Sausages & Baked Beans  

Creamed Potatoes 

Sponge Cake 

~ 

Wednesday 17th March 

St Patrick’s Day! 

School Closed 

~ 

Thursday 18th March 

Roast Silverside of Beef 

Cabbage & Creamed Potatoes 

Cookie or Flakemeal Biscuit 

~  

Friday 19th March 

Fishfingers  

Baked Beans & Chipped Potatoes 

Strawberry / Raspberry Mousse 

 

 

St Kevin’s Lunch Menu 


